
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 40 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1971006498 5PSSDB 15.84 5.15 81.58

1971006516P13 - (323-2179) Dickinson HS CTE Additions 7PSSDB 15.90 6.20 98.58

1971006530P13 - (323-1389) TXDOT - G.CO. - FM 518 IMPR 7PSSDB 15.90 5.45 86.66

1971006548P13 - (323-2422) Meridiana Sec 25-A 5PSSDB 15.89 5.45 86.60

1971006563P13 - (323-1389) TXDOT - G.CO. - FM 518 IMPR 7PSSDB 16.00 5.45 87.20

1971006579P13 - (323-888) South Point Drng Imprv Proj-City of Texas City 7PSSDB 15.93 6.20 98.77

1971006601P13 - 323-17 5PSSDB 16.02 6.20 99.32

1971006626P13 - (323-2596) Midline Sec 2 WSDP 5PSSDB 15.99 5.15 82.35

1971006647P13 - (323-2745) Beamer Road Ph 1A 10PSSDA 15.98 5.15 82.30

1971006660P13 - (323-1591) Turner St and Butlers Rd Recon 7PSSDB 16.01 5.45 87.25

1971006676P13 - 323-2003 5PSSDB 16.00 13.00 208.00

1971006709P13 - (323-2754) Pedegral South Sec 1 5PSSDB 15.97 4.55 72.66

1971006722P13 - 323-17 5PSSDB 16.01 6.20 99.26

1971006740P13 - (323-2318) Texian Trail Subdivision Drainage Improvements 10PSSDA 16.02 5.45 87.31

1971006750P13 - (323-2485) MIDLINE SEC 3 WSDP 5PSSDB 16.10 5.15 82.92

1971006763P13 - (323-340) French Quarter Subdivision 5PSSDB 15.97 4.95 79.05

1971006781P13 - (323-2485) MIDLINE SEC 3 WSDP 7PSSDB 15.99 5.15 82.35

1971006799P13 - (323-2754) Pedegral South Sec 1 5PSSDB 15.87 4.55 72.21

1971006810P13 - (323-2754) Pedegral South Sec 1 5PSSDB 15.80 4.55 71.89

1971006821P13 - (323-2340) Friendswood 24 Inch Clear Crossing 5PSSDB 15.97 4.95 79.05

1971006840P13 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD 5PSSDB 16.06 4.95 79.50

1971006856P13 - (323-1389) TXDOT - G.CO. - FM 518 IMPR 7PSSDB 16.08 5.45 87.64

1971006878P13 - (323-2340) Friendswood 24 Inch Clear Crossing 5PSSDB 16.11 4.95 79.74

1971006894P13 - (323-2485) MIDLINE SEC 3 WSDP 7PSSDB 16.11 5.15 82.97

1971006910P13 - (323-2745) Beamer Road Ph 1A 7PSSDB 16.13 5.15 83.07

1971006926P13 - (323-1591) Turner St and Butlers Rd Recon 7PSSDB 15.98 5.45 87.09

1971006941P13 - (323-2485) MIDLINE SEC 3 WSDP 5PSSDB 16.07 5.15 82.76

1971006956P13 - (323-1389) TXDOT - G.CO. - FM 518 IMPR 7PSSDB 16.00 5.45 87.20

1971006981P13 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD 7PSSDB 16.13 4.95 79.84

1971006997P13 - (323-2754) Pedegral South Sec 1 5PSSDB 16.01 4.55 72.85

1971007011P13 - (323-2485) MIDLINE SEC 3 WSDP 5PSSDB 16.04 5.15 82.61

1971007031P13 - (323-2745) Beamer Road Ph 1A 10PSSDA 16.14 5.15 83.12

1971007044P13 - (323-2485) MIDLINE SEC 3 WSDP 7PSSDB 15.85 5.15 81.63

1971007058P13 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD 5PSSDB 16.04 4.95 79.40

1971007076P13 - (323-1389) TXDOT - G.CO. - FM 518 IMPR 7PSSDB 16.05 5.45 87.47

1971007096P13 - (323-1052) VIDA MAR SEC 1 WSD 5PSSDB 16.04 4.95 79.40

Settlement
of payment

Miguel Angel Jaime (MS & A Trucking LLC) 8/7/2025

Miguel Angel Jaime R005831

0

D209

Pugmill - Order

P13 - (323-2596) Midline Sec 2 WSDP



1971007116P13 - 323-17 5PSSDB 16.03 6.20 99.39

1971007143P13 - (323-2745) Beamer Road Ph 1A 5PSSDB 15.97 5.15 82.25

1971007167P13 - (323-2754) Pedegral South Sec 1 5PSSDB 15.97 4.55 72.66

1971007185P13 - (323-2745) Beamer Road Ph 1A 5PSSDB 15.99 5.15 82.35

250.00

3728.25

5% -186.41

SUBTOTAL 3541.84

-$358.16

TOTAL $3183.68

Bonus

Fuel


	07-31-2025 to 08-06-2025



